NTN  K58X64X19  needle  roller
bearings
What are the dimensions of a 90x190x64 Size (mm) NTN K58X64X19
needle  roller  bearings?  Manufacturing  Service  190  Outer
Diameter (mm) . Get Your Free, Instant Quote！
Size (mm) 90x190x64
Bore Diameter (mm) 90
Outer Diameter (mm) 190
Width (mm) 64
d 90 mm
d1 80 mm
D 190 mm
B 64 mm
C 64 mm
r1 min. 3 mm
r2 min. 3 mm
B1 86 mm
B2 19 mm
D1 120 mm
Weight 9,9 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 117 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 58 kN